TECHNILINE 32 ISI
32 Zoll/80 cm Full-HD-Fernseher mit optimierter, einfacher Bedienung, TwinTuner und Bass Plus Technologie
Weight without
stand
Stand
height
EAN Colour Item no.
Weight

Regional channel selection: Yes
POWER CONSUMPTION
Model designation: TECHNILINE 32 ISI
Energy class: A
In operation: 37 W
annual energy consumption when switched on:
54 kilowatt hour per annum
Standby: 0,37 W
Visible screen size (cm): 80
Visible screen size (inches): 32
POWER SUPPLY
Nominal voltage: 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Mains adapter: internal
STREAMING
DLNA Server: Yes
DLNA Client: Yes
Cloud store: Ja
Parental Control: Yes
TechniCast: Ja (optional über Dongle)
SUPPORTED FORMATS & CODECS
Video-Codecs: MPEG-2, MPEG-4, H.264 (bis
H.264/AVC Level 4.2), H.265, DivX (MPEG4
part2), VC-1
Video-Formats: M4V, MP4, MKV, MOV, MPG, TS,
TS4, VOB, WMV, M2TS, AVI, ASF
Picture-Formats: BMP, JPEG, GIF, PNG, TIFF
Audio-Formats: WAV, MP3, AAC, FLAC, M4A,
MP2, OGG, DDAC3, AIFF, WMA
TECHNISAT CONNECT
SFI: Yes
TUNER
Tuner type: Einkabel-TwinTuner
Twin-Tuner: Yes
DVB-S tuner: 2
Single Cable Solution (SatCR): SCR1 = EN50494,
SCR2 = EN50607
DVB-C Tuner: 2
Tuner DVB-T2: 2
DVB-T Tuner: 2
Reception on: HDTV (MPEG-4), SD (MPEG-2)
Input impedance: 75 Ω
TECHNIROUTER ready: Yes
TUNER - CABLE
Reception range: 47 ... 862 MHz
Demodulation: 16-, 32-, 64-, 128-, 256-QAM
Symbol rate: 1,5 ... 7,2
FEC: Reed-Solomon (204, 188)
TUNER - SAT
Reception range: 950 ... 2.150 MHz
DVB-S: QPSK
DVB-S: 2 ... 45 (MCPC / SCPC)
DVB-S2: 8PSK - QPSK
DVB-S2: 10 ... 31 (MCPC / SCPC)
FEC: RS, LDPC, BCH
TUNER - TERRESTRIAL
Reception range 1: 174 ... 230 MHz
Reception range 2: 470 ... 862 MHz
Demodulation: COFDM (QPSK, 16-QAM, 64-QAM)
Transmission mode: 2k/8k
Bitrate: 4,98 ... 31,67
FEC: 1/2, 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 6/7, 7/8
Voltage supply: 5 V
Power supply: 0,03 A
WALL BRACKET
VESA wall mounting standards: 100 x 100
SCOPE OF DELIVERY
TECHNILINE ISI Gerät, Füße, ISIZAPPER und
TECHNICONTROL Fernbedienung, externer
Subwoofer Bass Plus von ELAC, CD mit
Bedienungsanleitung, Kurzanleitung mit
Garantiehinweisen
4 / 4